
   PM Run 

Run RED-A Run RED-J

Time Stop Name Time Stop Name

7:30 Manhattan St. & O' Conner St. 2:50 School Departure

7:35 Newell Rd. & W. Bayshore Rd. 2:53 201 Arch St. & Broadway

7:45 Pulgas Ave. & O' Conner St. 2:58 1445 Hudson St. - YMCA

7:46  Garden St. & Pulgas Ave. 3:11 El Camino & Dumbarton Ave. (bus stop)

7:50 Fordham St. & Norte Dame St. 3:16 Second Ave. & Middlefield Rd.

7:55 Bay Rd. & University Ave. 3:18 Second Ave.& Bay Rd.

7:56 Bay Rd. & Ralmar Ave. 3:21 Tenth Ave. & Bay Rd. (Taft School)

8:05 Newbridge St. & Carlton St. 3:35 Chilco St. & Ivy Dr.

8:07 Chilco St. & Ivy Dr. 3:37 Newbridge St. & Carlton St. 

8:30 School Arrival 3:45 Bay Rd. & Ralmar Ave.

3:47 Bay Rd. & University Ave.

3:55 Fordham St. & Norte Dame St.

Run RED-B Start Thursday August 25th 4:00  Garden St. & Pulgas Ave. 

Time Stop Name 4:03 Pulgas Ave. & O' Conner St.

7:45 Willow St. (Sigona's parking lot) 4:13 Newell Rd. & W. Bayshore Rd.

7:50 Bay Rd. @ Tenth Ave. (Taft School) 4:20 Manhattan St. & O' Conner St.

7:53 Second Ave.& Bay Rd. Wednesday

7:55 Second Ave.& Middlefield Rd. Run RED-JW

8:00 El Camino @ Dumbarton Ave. (bus stop) Time Stop Name

8:05 1445 Hudson St. - YMCA 12:50 School Departure

8:15 201 Arch St. & Broadway 1:00 201 Arch St. & Broadway

8:30 School Arrival 1:15 1445 Hudson St. - YMCA

1:20 El Camino & Dumbarton Ave. (bus stop)

1:25 Second Ave. & Middlefield Rd.

1:27 Second Ave.& Bay Rd.

1:30 Tenth Ave. & Bay Rd. (Taft School)

1:40 Chilco St. & Ivy Dr.

1:42 Newbridge St. & Carlton St. 

1:52 Bay Rd. & Ralmar Ave.

1:53 Bay Rd. & University Ave.

1:58 Fordham St. & Norte Dame St.

2:00  Garden St. & Pulgas Ave. 

2:02 Pulgas Ave. & O' Conner St.

2:15 Newell Rd. & W. Bayshore Rd.

2:25 Manhattan St. & O' Conner St.

PM Run 

Redwood High School

Bus Run Schedule 2022-2023
MASKS ARE ENCOURAGED BUT NOT REQUIRED

AM Run

Mon, Tue, Thu & Fri.

AM Run


